Highest Team Score:

Highest Team Leg:

Highest Individual Score:

Highest Spare:

The Over 60's Club

TOPSHAM BOWLING CLUB

Skittles League Statistics

John Lovegrove (Wasps) 65

Jamie Wyman (Flintstones) 64

Phil Sudworth (Wasps) 64

Steve Greasley (Red Hot Pokers) 62

Barry Brealey (Dodgers) 62

Barry Brealey (Dodgers) 62

John Hayman (Strikers) 62

Mike Coggins (Jack's Rats) 62

Lee Goodfellow (Amigos) 62

Nigel Goodfellow (Amigos) 61

Peter Gale (Flintstones) 61

Under 30's Club

Janet Hansford (Wasps) 29

Sandra Rookes (No Hopers) 29

Brian Ewings (No Hopers) 29

Beth Daw (Spare Parts) 29

Sandra Fowler (Globe Rollers) 29

Jayne Andrews (Wasps) 29

Margaret Hitchcock (Wasps) 29

The Sunshine Club

Margaret Strachan (Jack's Rats)

Alan Woodley (Flintstones)

Susanna Johnston (Weakest Link)

Theresa Cocks (Bottoms Up)

Sandra Fowler (Globe Rollers)

Tommy Cruwys (Dodgers)

John Milford (Red Hot Pokers)

Phil Johnson (Weakest Link)

Rose Scott (Weakest Link)

Selina Walkey (Bottoms Up)

King of the Spares

Pos. Team Matches | Spares
1 Dodgers 22 79
2 |Flintstones 21 73
3 |Amigos 21 67
4 |Jack's Rats 22 65
5 | No Hopers 21 58
6 | Spare Parts 22 57
7 |Strikers 22 56
8 | Globe Rollers 21 53
9 |Wasps 20 41
10 | Bottoms Up 19 36
11 |Red Hot Pokers 21 39
12 Weakest Link 22 36

254 660

2015/16

Season Final Statistics

Jack's Rats

Wasps
No Hopers

Jacks Rats

405

John Lovegrove (Wasps)

Mike Mills (Jacks Rats)

Tony Melluish (Jacks Rats)

8-Feb-16

10-Feb-16
11-Apr-16
12-Oct-15
14-Oct-15
14-Dec-15
15-Feb-16
24-Feb-16
30-Mar-16
8-Feb-16
22-Feb-16

12-Oct-15
28-Oct-15
4-Dec-15

22-Feb-16
26-Feb-16
11-Apr-16
11-Apr-16

14-Oct-15
19-Oct-15
21-Oct-15
26-Oct-15
28-Oct-15
28-Oct-15
16-Nov-15
20-Nov-15
25-Nov-15
11-Jan-16

Average
3.591
3.476
3.190
2.955
2.762
2.591
2.545
2.524
2.050
1.895
1.857
1.636

2.598

Joyce Hamilton (Globe Rollers)
Jamie Wyman (Flintstones)
Jeff Ramsden (Spare Parts)
John Greenaway (Dodgers)
Jordan Edworthy (Dodgers)
Keith Handford (Spare Parts)
Tim Cox (Spare Parts)

Ron Moore (No Hopers)

Ron Moore (No Hopers)

John Greenaway (Dodgers)

Gill Daniel (Flintstones)
Peggy Field (Weakest Link)
K. Edworthy (Bottoms Up)
Rose Scott (Weakest Link)
Selina Walkey (Bottoms Up)
Rose Scott (Bottoms Up)

Sandra Fowler (Globe Rollers)

Len Thorne (Wasps)

Joyce Hamilton (Globe Rollers)
John Milford (Red Hot Pokers)
Jamie Wyman (Flintstones)
Kathy Baker (Weakest Link)

T. Searle (Bottoms Up)

Tom Bate (Spare Parts)
Barbara Baker (Globe Rollers)
Veronica Coe (Strikers)

Brian Chudley (Strikers)

Leading Individual Spares

Player

Barry Brealy (Dodgers)
Bob Filby (Amigos)

Ron Moore (No Hopers)
Adrian Elson (Jack's Rats)
Alan Woodley (Flintstones)
Graham Day (No Hopers)
Sue Berry (Globe Rollers)
Kevin Hack (Strikers)

Phil Sudworth (Wasps)
Mike Coggins (Jack's Rats)
Richard May (No Hopers)

81
81
81

65

18
18

61
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

28
28
26
26
26
25
22

Matches
18
17
18
21
21
17
20
20
20
21
21

24-Feb-16

12-Oct-15
13-Nov-15
6-Apr-16

8-Feb-16

23-Mar-16
6-Apr-16

9-Mar-16
14-Oct-15
16-Oct-15
2-Nov-15
23-Nov-15
7-Dec-15
15-Feb-16
24-Feb-16
9-Mar-16
21-Mar-16

11-Dec-15
1-Feb-16
19-Oct-15
25-Nov-15
11-Jan-16
16-Mar-16
25-Jan-16

22-Jan-16
25-Jan-16
25-Jan-16
27-Jan-16
1-Feb-16
12-Feb-16
7-Mar-16
9-Mar-16
21-Mar-16
4-Apr-16

No of Spares
16
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
11
11



